
2023-2024 LU Basketball Pep Band Schedule

Team? Date (Day of Week) Call Time Tip-Off Time Opponent

Men's Team November 1, 2023 (Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:00 PM (Not Attending) St. Thomas (EXH)

Women's Team November 2, 2023 (Thursday) 12:00 PM 6:00 PM  (Not Attending) North American

Men's Team November 6, 2023 (Monday) 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Jarvis Christian

Women's Team November 8, 2023 (Wednesday) 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Texas College

Men's Team November 14, 2023 (Tuesday) 12:00 PM 7:00 PM (Not Attending: Wind Ens. Concer) UTSA

Women's Team November 16, 2023 (Thursday) 5:00 PM 6:00 PM LSU-Alexandria

Men's Team December 14, 2023 (Thursday) 6:00 PM 7:00PM UL Monroe

Men's Team December 18, 2023 (Monday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Southern Mississippi

Women's Team December 30, 2023 (Saturday) 1:00 PM 2:00 PM LMU

Men's Team December 30, 2023 (Saturday) 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Paul Quinn

Women's Team January 4, 2024 (Thursday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM UIW

Women's Team January 6, 2024 (Saturday) 2:30 PM 3:00 PM <<< Double Header >>>

Men's Team 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Northwestern State

Men's Team January 8, 2024 (Monday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM UIW

Women's Team January 18, 2024 (Thursday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Texas A&M Commerce

Men's Team January 22, 2024 (Monday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Texas A&M Commerce

Women's Team January 25, 2024 (Thursday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM New Orleans

Women's Team January 27, 2024 (Saturday) 2:30 PM 3:00 PM <<< Double Header >>>

Men's Team 5:30 PM 6:00 PM SE Lousianna

Men's Team January 29, 2024 (Monday) 12:00 PM 7:00 PM New Orleans

Women's Team February 10, 2024 (Saturday) 2:30 PM 3:00 PM <<< Double Header >>>

Men's Team 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Nicholls

Women's Team February 22, 2024 (Thursday) 6:00 PM 7:00 PM McNeese

Women's Team February 24, 2024 (Saturday) 12:00 PM 3:00 PM <<< Double Header >>>

Men's Team 12:00 PM 6:00 PM Texas A&M Corpus Christi

Men's Team Feruary 26, 2024 (Monday) 12:00 PM 7:00 PM McNeese

**Women's Team March 6, 2024 (Wednesday) 2:30 PM 3:00 PM <<< Double Header >>>

Men's Team 12:00 PM 7:00 PM Houston Christian

Southland Conference Basketball Tournament – March 10-14, 2024 (Both Teams)


